)
]
|
[
]

1)
<
z ™
| | ‘ |
o e[ | gEx;
] T — =~ —— = = |
158 S50
‘ Section view A-A (TN 12 |HEADLESS SCREW 6PC_m 6xt0] . [ST. STEEL 47.62.87
Scale: 1:2 - ¥ VIS S.T. 6PC M 6X10 INOX 199.6
, |SPHERICAL WaSHER w1e 1 |HARD._STEEL 47.78.12
11 RONDELLE SPHERIQUE M16 ACIER DUR 816.6
M16 , |PLAIN WASHER M6 11 |TAINLESS STEEL 47.78.15
g e RONDELLE PLATE M16 Y2 Or N bo 18,12 016.8
EQ §§ o |HEXAGONAL NUT W16 0.8d [ [STAIMLESS STEcL 47.43.77
g
2% 85 ECROU HEXAGONAL M16 0.8d X2 Cr Ni Mo 18.12 160.4
.,.
ul 7% | THREADED ROD W16x125 o |87 STEEL 47.38.77
%E g’g 300 TIGE FILETEE M16x125 AC. INOX 160.1
23 2o , |LATERAL BLOCK o |LEAD (Pb) [200x70x50 44.13.30
g5 8 BLOC LATERAL 050.2
E §§ , [Back BLOCK , |LEaD (Pb) [200x70x50 44.13.30
8 oo o oo =N
BLOC ARRIERE 050.2
I , |upPER BLOCK o |LEAD (Pb) [300x200x50 44.13.30
= q ‘ Py ‘ BLOC SUPERIEUR 050.2
5 , |LARGE COLLAR s CTFBIMTV0086
g GRAND COLLIER
/@ , |BHoRT coLLaR . CTFBIMTVO085
o PETIT COLLIER
s | |PROTECTIVE PLATE s CTFBIMTV0073
—J&d g I N R R T e e o PLAQUE DE PROTECTION
g[8 ~ A A LATERAL PLATE CTFBIMTV0072
. 8 22 2 [PLAGUE LATERALE 2
fug BLOCK SUPPORT CTFBIMTVO071
32 |22 1 supporT BLINDAGE !
3% Kz -
§25u [BE) £ DESCRIPTION POS| MAT. OBSERVATIONS REF .CERN
Sw_u 2]
$288 Sq 5 [enssass CTFBIMTV0058 [ s.ENs/s.ASS
guk” |ZE
£35 [l GTF BEAM_INSTRUNENTATION MONITOR TV ECHELLE| DES/ORA_ I VEAMILLOD-BL] 2007-07-19
da EH SCALE Q-
ks 1 ] — 1 TL2 MTV vz [siben | et | e
S5 : RELEASED -08-"
$z EE = = = == BLOCK SUPPORT ASSY APP;’;SVED
¢ B TL2 MTV
] CTF\BIMTVO\CTFBIMTV0075
5 ENSEMBLE SUPPORT BLINDAGE RENPLAGE/REFLACES
ﬁ'E
RS
=8

FOR STZET TV,
@\ prosect exovee| neomarion] - | CTFBIMTV0075 |2
2 1

11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3



